Home Team Result Away Team

Marple C
Urmston
Stockport C
Urmston
Altrincham B
Urmston
Urmston
Sale
Urmston
Wilmslow
Urmston
East Cheshire C

Urmston
Sale
Urmston
Wilmslow
Urmston

Date
Thu 6 Oct 16
Thu 13 Oct 16
Tue 25 Oct 16
Thu 17 Nov 16
Tue 29 Nov 16

East Cheshire C Thu 8 Dec 16

Marple C
Urmston

Stockport C

Urmston

Altrincham B

Urmston

Thu 22 Dec 16
Mon 16 Jan 17
Thu 26 Jan 17
Mon 6 Feb 17
Thu 16 Feb 17

Time Status

19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU
19:30 OU

Wed 15 Mar 17 19:30 OU



